
Book / Movie Review Evaluation Form

Title of Book / Movie:

Setting:  
     Where does the story time place?
     When does the story take place?

List the Main Characters:

Describe the Main Characters:

Plot:
     Write 8 complete sentences to 
      describe the main events of the 
      story.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.



7.

8

Ending:
     How was the problem solved?

Did you enjoy the Book / Movie?
     Explain why or why not.

Recommendation:
     Would you suggest that a friend, 
      parent, teacher, brother, or sister 
      read / watch this Book / Movie?  
Explain why 
       or why not.

Connections:
     Describe the connection(s) you 
     made with one of the main 
     characters or to a specific event in
     the Book / Movie.  Don’t forget to
     include details.  

Please rate the Book / Movie.




